W WEARWELL

Diamond-Plate Select - Black with Yellow

Borders

Group 495BYL

Diamond Plate Select is one step down from premium, offering a mid-range
option on par with our competiton. If you don't buy from Wearwell, this is
probably what you have. Only Wearwell brings you a choice of Diamond Plate
solutions depending on your budget, durability requirements, level of
customization, and ergonomic preference. Diamond Plate Select features a
dense PVC foam padding designed to provide solid, stable anti-fatigue
performance.

o Ergonomics on par with competition and backed by #1 Wearwell brand

o Chemical and abrasion resistant

o Competitive equivalent sponge base

o Used in dry industrial and commercial applications

o Black with yellow safety borders

o Available thicknesses: 9/16" (14.3mm), 11/16th" (17.46mm) and 15/16"
(23.8mm)

Wearwell Categories Anti-Fatigue Matting
Suitable Environment Dry Floors
Customization Options C1 - Custom Length
Solid or Drainage Solid
Material PVC Surface With PVC Sponge
Recycled >50%
Warranty 3 Years

Property Test / Result
Flammability MVSS 302 /'A"; Rating
Taber Abrasion ASTM D 3884 / 1% loss

Temperature Range Oto110F
Coefficient of Friction =~ ASTM F1677 / Dry: COF = .68 / Wet: COF = .17

ASTM D575 - Ultra 9.7psi @ 25% =.22" distance compressed, Standard 7.7psi @ 25%

Compression Deflection =.14" distance compressed

Tear Strength Not Available

ESD Rating Not Available

Dielectric Strength Not Available

SKU UPC Color Thickness Dimensions Stock Part UOM
495.1516x2x3BYL 715411481477 Black/Yellow 15/16 In. (24 mm) 2'x 3 Y EA
495.1516x2x75BYL 715411481415 Black/Yellow 15/16 In. (24 mm) 2'x 75 N RL
495.1516x3x5BYL 715411484072 Black/Yellow 15/16 In. (24 mm) 3'x 5 Y EA
495.1516x3x75BYL 715411481439 Black/Yellow 15/16 In. (24 mm) 3'x 75 N RL



495.1516x4x75BYL 715411481569

495.916x2x3BYL
495.916x2x75BYL
495.916x3x5BYL
495.916x3x75BYL
495.916x4x75BYL

715411257997
715411281831
715411258802
715411282838
715411283934

Black/Yellow 15/16 In. (24 mm)
Black/Yellow 9/16 In. (14 mm)
Black/Yellow 9/16 In.
Black/Yellow 9/16 In.
Black/Yellow 9/16 In.
Black/Yellow 9/16 In. (14 mm

14 mm
14 mm

( )
( )
(14 mm)
( )

4'x 75
2'x 3
2'x 75
3'x 5
3'x75'
4'x75'

ZzZ < < < < =

RL
EA
RL
EA
RL
RL



