## **WEARWELL**



https://wearwell.com/

## **Diamond-Plate Select - Black with Yellow Borders**

Group 495BYL

Diamond Plate Select is one step down from premium, offering a mid-range option on par with our competiton. If you don't buy from Wearwell, this is probably what you have. Only Wearwell brings you a choice of Diamond Plate solutions depending on your budget, durability requirements, level of customization, and ergonomic preference. Diamond Plate Select features a dense PVC foam padding designed to provide solid, stable anti-fatigue performance.

- $\circ\,$  Ergonomics on par with competition and backed by #1 Wearwell brand
- Chemical and abrasion resistant
- Competitive equivalent sponge base
- Used in dry industrial and commercial applications
- Black with yellow safety borders
- Available thicknesses: 9/16" (14.3mm), 11/16th" (17.46mm) and 15/16"
  (22.9mm)

(23.8mm)

Wearwell Categories	Anti-Fatigue Matting
Suitable Environment	Dry Floors
Customization Options	C1 - Custom Length
Solid or Drainage	Solid
Material	PVC Surface With PVC Sponge
Recycled	>50%
Warranty	3 Years

Property	Test / Result
Flammability	MVSS 302 / 'A'; Rating
Taber Abrasion	ASTM D 3884 / 1% loss
Temperature Range	0 to 110 F
Coefficient of Friction	ASTM F1677 / Dry: COF = .68 / Wet: COF = .17
Compression Deflection	ASTM D575 - Ultra 9.7psi @ 25% =.22" distance compressed, Standard 7.7psi @ 25% =.14" distance compressed
Tear Strength	Not Available
ESD Rating	Not Available
Dielectric Strength	Not Available

SKU	UPC	Color	Thickness	Dimensions	Stock Part	UOM
495.1516x2x3BYL	715411481477	Black/Yellow	15/16 ln. (24 mm)	2' x 3'	Y	EA
495.1516x2x75BYL	715411481415	Black/Yellow	15/16 ln. (24 mm)	2' x 75'	Ν	RL
495.1516x3x5BYL	715411484072	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	3' x 5'	Y	EA
495.1516x3x75BYL	715411481439	Black/Yellow	15/16 ln. (24 mm)	3' x 75'	Ν	RL

495.1516x4x75BYL	715411481569	Black/Yellow	15/16 ln. (24 mm)	4' x 75'	Ν	RL
495.916x2x3BYL	715411257997	Black/Yellow	9/16 In. (14 mm)	2' x 3'	Y	EA
495.916x2x75BYL	715411281831	Black/Yellow	9/16 In. (14 mm)	2' x 75'	Y	RL
495.916x3x5BYL	715411258802	Black/Yellow	9/16 In. (14 mm)	3' x 5'	Y	EA
495.916x3x75BYL	715411282838	Black/Yellow	9/16 In. (14 mm)	3' x 75'	Y	RL
495.916x4x75BYL	715411283934	Black/Yellow	9/16 In. (14 mm)	4' x 75'	Ν	RL